TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
Frorr
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepa uk,
Chennai - 600 005.
CMVR/T-

Saloon/ Estate etc
5 Type of veh icle/Category A Category
6 Month and year of manufacture As per codification
7 No. of cy lin d ers 3
Chassis number
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As a pplica ble
10. Diesel
11. H. P. 34.1 Kw @ 2100 rpm
72. Cu bic ca pacity
1., Makers classification John Deere
IIIA
5045D V2 Bharat (Trem) Stage-
t4. Wheel base 1990 mm
15. Seating capacity 1
Colour As Applicable
ULW ( u n laden weiqht)
1B G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
man ufactu rer
2620 Kgs.
19.
neoisterea exte We
a Front axle 6.00- 16 8PR o t.-1: 7.50-16 8PR
b 13.6-28 12 PR; Opt.1: t4.9-28, t2PR
2
(Communication of Type Approval
Certificate No. L94/ 2024)
(3) They have also produced the relevant type approval certiflcate numbers
CMVR/T-1 192l 1315/2O18-2O19. Dated: 2O.O3.2O 19 and ARAI/CMVR (Ext-
XIX)/AT (Trem III A)/John Deere-3o29DPY82-F19/2O23-430, Dated:
28.08.2023 issued by the testing agency CFMT & TI, Budni and ARAI/pune.
8 As applica ble
Fuel used
2940 cc
1b.
L7. 1780 Kqs.
Number. description. size
and plv ratino of tvres as
declared by the
ma n ufactu rer
20.
Rear axle
3
20. Registered Axle Weight
a i Front axle 880 Kgs.
b Rear axle t740 K s
2t. Dimension (in mm)
a Ove ra ll length 3400 mm
b
c Overall width 1890 mm
d Overall height with out
ROPS With ROPS
222Omm/24OO mm
e Min. Ground Cleara nce 370 mm
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Ill and based on the type approval certificate numbers CMVR/T.
1 192l 1315/2018-2O19. Dated: 20,03,2019 and ARAI/CMVR (Ext-XIX) /AT
(Trem III A)/John Deere-3o29DPY82-F19/2023-430, Dated: 28.08.2023
issued by the testing agency CFMT & TI, Budni and ARAI/ Pune, it is certified